EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections for ("Originating LEA") which is dated Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through privacy protections, and Provider's signature term, or schedule of services, or to any other	, to any other L ough its signatur shall not necess her provision no	EA ("Subscrib e below. This sarily bind Pro ot addressed	oing LEA") wh s General Off ovider to othe in this DPA.	er shall extend o er terms, such as The Provider an	nly to price od the
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Properties of the applicable privacy states the originating Service Agreement; or three states of the service agreement of the service agreement.	Provider may wi ues; (2) a mater	thdraw the Grial change in	General Offer the services	in the event of: and products list	(1) a ted in
Subscribing LEAs should	send	the	signed	Exhibit	"Е
to Provider at the following email addr	ess:			·	
PROVIDER:					
BY:		Da	ite:		
Printed Name:	Title/Position:				
2. Subscribing LEA					
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service	e Agreement wif	th Provider, a	nd by its signa	ature below, accep	ots
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subsci	ribing LEA and th	e Provider sh	all therefore l	be bound by the s	ame
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA betv	veen the				
**DDIOD TO ITC FEFECTIVENESS. CLIDSCOUDING	C EA BALLET DE		OF ACCEST	ANCE TO DDC: "D	

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

<u>By: Katie Varner</u> Date: <u>2025-01-31</u>

Printed Name: Katie Varner Title: Director of Curriculum

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: South Holland School District 151

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Katie Varner

Title: <u>Director of Curriculum</u> Address: <u>525 E. 162nd St</u> Phone: <u>708-339-1516</u>

Email: kvarner@shsd151.org